IET MBCET Office Bearers (2022-2023)

Chairperson - Sanna Pramod (S7 CSE) Vice Chairperson - Diya Mariam Biju (S7 CSE) Secretary - ARGHYA P S (S7 ME) Joint-secretary - Revand S (S5 CSE) Treasurer - Jovan Mathew Thomas (S5 ME) Joint Treasurer - Aparna S (S5 EEE)

PR Team Head - Terrin Mary Stephen (S7 ECE)
PR Team Co Head - Gouripriya S A (S7 CSE)
PR Team Co Head - Abhiram Krishna R S (S5 ECE)
Designer - Jithin Aniyankunju (S7 CSE)
Designer - Alenso Rooby (S7 ECE)

Community Outreach Head - Shivani Sivaram (S7 CE) Community Outreach Sub Head - Malavika A S (S5 CE)

IET KKLN Awards 2022

Best On Campus Faculty Advisor Award - Ms. Soumya A V, Assistant Professor, EED and MBCET IET Faculty Advisor.

IET KKLN Awards 2021

IET Kanyakumari Local Network Outstanding Contributor Award 2021 - Ms. Jomole Joseph P., Assistant Professor, EED and MBCET IET Faculty Advisor

IET KKLN Pride On-Campus Award 2021 - The IET MBCET On Campus Student Chapter.

IET KKLN Awards 2020

The IET Kanyakumari Local Network Awards declared.

Best On Campus Faculty Advisor Award Ms. Jomole Joseph,

IET KKLN Man Engineer Award Mr. Aravind A. (Alumni, 2016-20)
IET KKLN Woman Engineer Award Ms. Sanjna Pramod (Alumni, 2016-20)

Outstanding Engineer Award

Mr. William George, S7 ME

Ms. Deepthi G A, S7 ECE

Gladiator Award Mr. Noel Mathew Jacob, S7 EEE

Shining Star Award Mr. Balu Bijubal, S7 EEE

IET Flagship Events 2020

IET Outreach 150

On 3rd December 2020, the IET MBCET On Campus crossed a new milestone, with the signing of the MoU between MBCET and Vydyuthi Energy Services for the collaborative venture of IET Outreach 150.

Read more

Nexuz 2019

NEXUZ'19, The 2 day International Summit on Applications of Engineering in Sports was conducted on the postponed dates of 11th & 12th October, 2019, owing to the flood condition of the State in August (the initial dates were August 16th & 17th, 2019). It was jointly organized by MBCET and LNCPE (Lakshmibai National College of Physical Education, Kariavattom).

Read more